
Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 9

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 3

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 7

Gremese Stefano (03/2121) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 48 95 1,98

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 32 83 2,59

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 48 78 1,62

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 44 56 1,27

Gremese Stefano 03/2121 20 21 1,05

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 11 3 8 2 3

Degano Michael (03/2287) 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 8 4 6

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 7 1 0 3 2

Burello Diego (03/2285) 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 3 1 2 2 5

Fago Marco (03/2286) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 6 2 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 0

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 28 61 2,18

Degano Michael 03/2287 32 61 1,91

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 33 47 1,42

Burello Diego 03/2285 28 41 1,46

Fago Marco 03/2286 24 32 1,33

Burello Luca 03/2290 18 21 1,17

Moras Niccolò 03/291 17 17 1,00

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 12 16 1,33

E20

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 4 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Agic Haris (03/2231) 4 9 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Michael (03/2267) 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Tuni Samuel (03/2171) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Nanut Adriano (03/2298) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nanut Daniele (03/2299) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cravotta Calogero (03/2233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 36 48 1,33

Agic Haris 03/2231 20 47 2,35

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 24 35 1,46

Cecconi Michael 03/2267 37 33 0,89

Tuni Samuel 03/2171 13 12 0,92

Nanut Adriano 03/2298 22 11 0,50

Nanut Daniele 03/2299 8 7 0,88

Cravotta Calogero 03/2233 0 0 0,00

Gli Arroganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 0 0 0

Cecon Alessandro (03/2289) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0

Tassotto Matteo (03/2275) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 0 0 0

Bertolutti Carlotta (03/2131) 2 2 3 2 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Bertolutti Marietta (03/2127) 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Ginex Davide (03/2192) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morandini Daniele (03/2273) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Costarelli Silvana (03/2274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Catalfamo Paola (03/2129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 48 111 2,31

Cecon Alessandro 03/2289 40 85 2,12

Tassotto Matteo 03/2275 39 62 1,59

Bertolutti Carlotta 03/2131 22 16 0,73

Bertolutti Marietta 03/2127 15 14 0,93

Ginex Davide 03/2192 7 12 1,71

Morandini Daniele 03/2273 14 12 0,86

Costarelli Silvana 03/2274 6 5 0,83

Catalfamo Paola 03/2129 1 0 0,00



I Sticeboris di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 2 0 0 3 4 4 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 0

Giusso Emanuele (03/2261) 4 3 4 4 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 0

Buchowicz Sabina Anna (03/2165) 4 1 4 1 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0

Senerchia Davide (03/2049) 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

Zanello Irene (03/2130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zardetto Maurizio (03/2090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petris Francesco 03/2126 41 52 1,27

Rosso Marco 03/2041 36 49 1,36

Giusso Emanuele 03/2261 46 47 1,02

Buchowicz Sabina Anna 03/2165 40 43 1,07

Senerchia Davide 03/2049 10 23 2,30

Dolso Moira 03/1752 8 8 1,00

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 11 6 0,55

Zanello Irene 03/2130 0 0 0,00

Zardetto Maurizio 03/2090 0 0 0,00

Jacky's Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 7

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 1 2

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 7 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 1

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3

Barreto Paez Jacqueline (03/1965) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 3 5

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 48 82 1,71

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 37 50 1,35

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 34 33 0,97

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 28 30 1,07

Aiza Sara 03/2042 17 17 1,00

Barreto Paez Jacqueline 03/1965 11 14 1,27

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 17 10 0,59

Suindart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 2 0 2 6 4 7 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 11 4 11 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 3

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 4 4 4 9 4 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 6 0 0 4 10

Nardoni Luca (03/2271) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 12 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 4

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 5 2 1 0 0 2 1

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Visintini Massimo (03/2109) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 46 97 2,11

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 34 66 1,94

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 29 46 1,59

Nardoni Luca 03/2271 27 40 1,48

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 30 37 1,23

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 14 17 1,21

Visintini Massimo 03/2109 12 14 1,17


